
Board of Health Members 

 

NAME ADDRESS PHONE/FAX/EMAIL 
James Michael Bowers 
(President) 

*6101 Havelock Ave., #2 (07) 402-560-4240 - C 
jbowers@lincoln.ne.gov 

Sean Flowerday 2901 A Street, #106 (68510) 
County Commissioners 
*555 South 10th Street (08) 

402-540-9756 – H 
*402-441-7447 - O 
402-441-6301 - Fax 
sflowerday@lancaster.ne.gov 

John Dustin Loy, DVM           *7820 Lillibridge St. (06) 
UNL 

515-441-0323 – H 
*402-472-8468 - O 
jdloy@unl.edu 

Jacquelyn Miller, DDS *1801 S 24th St. (02) 402-435-7031 – H 
*402-802-4234 - C 
applejax1955@yahoo.com 
Jackie.miller@nebraska.gov 

Tom Randa *3620 S 52nd Street (06) 
2617 Y Street (03) 

402-770-3671 – H 
*402-477-4173 - O 
tom@gncclincoln.org 

Katie Garcia, DDS 
(Vice President) 

1301 Piedmont Road.  (10) 
*3272 Salt Creek Cr. (04) 

402-730-0683- H 
*402-476-1500- O 
402-437-0671 – Fax 
kgarcia@lpden.com 

Jasmine Kingsley 6400 S 84th St (16) 949-413-4228 - C 
Jasmine.tollette@gmail.com 

Stephanie Jarrett 110 S Canopy St Apt B517 (08) 646-256-7559 - C 
stephanie@bulugroup.com 

Stacie Bleicher, MD 908 S 214th St Eagle NE 68347 402-483-6036 – O 
402-483-6294 - Fax 
Bleichster1@gmail.com 

Jenifer Holloway               
(ex-officio) 

County Attorney’s Office 
575 South 10th Street (08) 

402-441-7321 – O 
402-441-7336 – Fax 
jholloway@lancaster.ne.gov 

Rick Tast 
(ex-officio) 

County Attorney’s Office 
575 South 10th Street (08) 

402-441-7281 – O 
402-441-8812 – Fax 
rtast@lincoln.ne.gov 

Adelle Burk 
(ex-officio) 

Mayor’s Office 
555 South 10th Street (08) 

402-441-7511 – O 
402-441-7120 – Fax 
aburk@lincoln.ne.gov 

*Mailing Address 
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